
DEPARTMENT / TEAM FUNCTION / RESPONSIBILITY CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Club Licensing & Compliance Club Licensing Nick Lee nlee@racingqueensland.com.au

Club Licensing & Compliance Commercial Compliance Nick Lee nlee@racingqueensland.com.au

Club Licensing & Compliance Alternate Racing Event Approvals Nick Lee nlee@racingqueensland.com.au

Club Licensing & Compliance Betting Meeting Approvals Nick Lee nlee@racingqueensland.com.au

Club Licensing & Compliance Club Funding Matt Armstrong marmstrongracingqueensland.com.au

Club Licensing & Compliance Greyhound Training Track Registrations Nick Lee nlee@racingqueensland.com.au

Club Assets Country Racing Program Applications -  (Country Thoroughbreds) Jack Wedemeyer jwedemeyer@racingqueensland.com.au

Club Assets Country Racing Program Grant Deeds for Club Managed Projects  - (Country Thoroughbreds) Jack Wedemeyer jwedemeyer@racingqueensland.com.au

Club Assets Club Venue Inspections Tameeka Watson twatson@racingqueensland.com.au

Club Assets Licensed Venue Standards (Minimum Standards) Tameeka Watson twatson@racingqueensland.com.au

Partnerships & Development Club Industry Update Phil Buckle pbuckle@racingqueensland.com.au

Partnerships & Development Club Business Reviews Phil Buckle pbuckle@racingqueensland.com.au

Partnerships & Development Club Resources Phil Buckle pbuckle@racingqueensland.com.au

Partnerships & Development Governance Reform Initiatives & Club Portal Tim Maddocks tmaddocks@racingqueensland.com.au

Partnerships & Development Club Constitutions Tim Maddocks tmaddocks@racingqueensland.com.au

Partnerships & Development Club Commercial Operations and External Grant Support Phil Buckle pbuckle@racingqueensland.com.au

Partnerships & Development Club Complaints Handling Tim Maddocks tmaddocks@racingqueensland.com.au

Thoroughbred Racing Operations / Strategy Ross Gove rgrove@racingqueensland.com.au

Thoroughbred Racing Race Dates / Programming Ross Gove rgrove@racingqueensland.com.au

Thoroughbred Racing QTIS Scheme Ross Gove rgrove@racingqueensland.com.au
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Thoroughbred Racing Handicapping Nathan Bourke nbourke@racingqueensland.com.au

Harness Racing Operations / Strategy - Harness Brett Rail brail@racingqueensland.com.au

Harness Racing Race Dates / Programming Brett Rail brail@racingqueensland.com.au

Harness Racing Race Programming Brett Rail brail@racingqueensland.com.au

Harness Racing QBRED Queries Brett Rail brail@racingqueensland.com.au

Harness Racing QBRED Administrator Liam Tidmarsh ltidmarsh@racingqueensland.com.au

Harness Racing Handicapping Josh Moore, Liam Tidmarshltidmarsh@racingqueensland.com.au; jmoore@racingqueensland.com.au

Harness Racing Racing queries Josh Moore, Liam Tidmarshltidmarsh@racingqueensland.com.au; jmoore@racingqueensland.com.au

Harness Racing Club administrational matters David Brick dbrick@racingqueensland.com.au

Greyhound Racing Operations / Strategy Brenton Scott bscott@racingqueensland.com.au

Greyhound Racing Operational & Management issues Brenton Scott bscott@racingqueensland.com.au

Greyhound Racing Race Dates / Programming / Features Doug Lutherborrow dlutherborrow@racingqueensland.com.au

Greyhound Racing Animal Care - Greyhounds Nicola Hardman nhardman@racingqueensland.com.au

Greyhound Racing Reimbursements Nicola Hardman nhardman@racingqueensland.com.au

Greyhound Racing Race Names/Times Nicola Hardman, Joel Leonardnhardman@racingqueensland.com.au; jleonard@racingqueensland.com.au

Greyhound Racing General / Grading enquiries Joel Leonard jleonard@racingqueensland.com.au

Greyhound Racing Grading enquiries Joel Leonard, Isaac Murphyjleonard@racingqueensland.com.au; imurphy@racingqueensland.com.au

Greyhound Racing Stakeholder Communications Isaac Murphy imurphy@racingqueensland.com.au

Animal Care All codes Animal Care Enquiries Kim Duffy kduffy@racingqueensland.com.au

Animal Care Qld Off The Track Program (QOTT) Kim Duffy kduffy@racingqueensland.com.au

Tracks Guidance & Support (Tier 1 & 2 Thoroughbred Clubs) Warren Williams wwilliams@racingqueensland.com.au

Tracks Major Projects (Thoroughbred Clubs) Warren Williams wwilliams@racingqueensland.com.au

Tracks Guidance & Support (Harness & Greyhound Clubs) David Meier dmeier@racingqueensland.com.au

Tracks Major Projects (Harness & Greyhound Clubs) David Meier dmeier@racingqueensland.com.au

Tracks Guidance & Support (Tier 3 & 4 Thoroughbred Clubs) David Morrison dmorrison@racingqueensland.com.au

Tracks Adminstration & Inspection Enquiries Rebecca Lawson rlawson@racingqueensland.com.au

Marketing General enquiries Mitch Jones mjones@racingqueensland.com.au

Marketing Social Media Mitch Jones mjones@racingqueensland.com.au

Marketing Graphic Design Services Mitch Jones mjones@racingqueensland.com.au

Marketing Web Development Swati Sen ssen@racingqueensland.com.au
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Corporate Affairs Media Relations Andrew Adermann aadermann@racingqueensland.com.au

Corporate Affairs Media Content Andrew Adermann aadermann@racingqueensland.com.au

Corporate Affairs Issues Management Andrew Adermann aadermann@racingqueensland.com.au

Customer Relations Animal Ownership Mathew Raward mraward@racingqueensland.com.au

Customer Relations Key Industry Partnerships Mathew Raward mraward@racingqueensland.com.au

Customer Relations Customer data / research / insights Mathew Raward mraward@racingqueensland.com.au

Customer Relations Industry Stakeholder Engagement Mathew Raward mraward@racingqueensland.com.au

Wagering & Media Media Rights Management Tim Morris tmorris@racingqueensland.com.au

Wagering & Media Commercial Initiatives Jeremy Dailhou jdailhou@racingqueensland.com.au

Wagering & Media Race Field Fees Jeremy Dailhou jdailhou@racingqueensland.com.au

Wagering & Media Wagering Operators Tim Morris tmorris@racingqueensland.com.au

Wagering & Media Wagering Results Jeremy Dailhou jdailhou@racingqueensland.com.au

Infrastructure Projects Infrastructure BAU & Minor Projects Samantha Dalziel sdalziel@racingqueensland.com.au

Infrastructure Projects Country Racing Program (Country Thoroughbreds) - RQ Managed Projects Simon Callinan scallinan@racingqueensland.com.au

Infrastructure Projects Asset Management Program for RQ Managed Projects - (Tier 1 & 2 Clubs) Samantha Dalziel sdalziel@racingqueensland.com.au

Infrastructure Development Development Projects Brian Henningsen bhenningsen@racingqueensland.com.au

Industry Training RTO Compliance Jill Geiblinger jgeiblinger@racingqueensland.com.au

Industry Training RTO Growth Strategies Jill Geiblinger jgeiblinger@racingqueensland.com.au

Apprenticeship Coaching, mentoring, welfare Shane Scriven sscriven@racingqueensland.com.au

Apprenticeship Training & assessing Shane Scriven sscriven@racingqueensland.com.au

Industry Training RTO Educator Jeff Mckay jmckay@racingqueensland.com.au

Industry Training All codes Course enquiries Hannah Chitty hchitty@racingqueensland.com.au

Industry Training Traineeship & Apprenticeship enquiries Hannah Chitty hchitty@racingqueensland.com.au

Industry Training Student enrolments Hannah Chitty hchitty@racingqueensland.com.au

Industry Training Student support Hannah Chitty hchitty@racingqueensland.com.au

WHS Health & Safety across racing industry Mark Hopsick mhopsick@racingqueensland.com.au

WHS Advice, training, guidance for racing industry participants Mark Hopsick mhopsick@racingqueensland.com.au

WHS Jockey Workers' compensation Insurance Mark Hopsick mhopsick@racingqueensland.com.au

WHS Jockey Workers' compensation Claims Sarah Brown sbrown@racingqueensland.com.au

WHS Mental health support program for all industry participants Mark Hopsick mhopsick@racingqueensland.com.au
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Risk & Compliance Insurance Hayley Vincent hvincent@racingqueensland.com.au
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